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tel.+48 25 758 66 00

Model 515/513
13 17

190 kg 110 l
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tel.+48 25 758 66 00

SPORT GRUPA Sp. z o.o.

ul. DŸwigowa 24

05-300 Miñsk Mazowiecki
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Model 515 Model 513
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Wsporniki tablicy

Rurki wysiêgnika krótkie

Rurki wysiêgnika d³ugie

Obrêcz 

Siatka

Pojemnik balastowy

Przetyk

Podpory s³upa

Hak kotwi¹cy

Kó³ka

Rury s³upa

Ci¹gad³o

Œruba M8x50

Œruba M8x50

Œruba zamkowa M8x40

Œruba M8x115

Œruba M10x150

Œruba M10x50

Tuleja I

Tuleja II

Podk³adka z tworzywa

Tuleja III

Zaœlepka s³upa

Tablica model 117 lub 118

Opis / Name

Wykaz czêœci / Parts check list

Szt./
Quantity

/  Backboard Model 117 or 118

/  Backboard's support tube

/  Extension tube short

/  Extension tube long

/  Goal 

/  Net

/  Ballast base

/  Axle

/  Pole's support tubes

/  Ground anchor

/  Wheels

/  Round pole – 3 sections

/  Handle

/  M8x50 Bolt

/  M8x50 Bolt 

/  M8x40 Carriage Bolt 

/  M8x115 Bolt 

/  M10x150 Bolt 

/  M10x50 Bolt

/  Sleeve I

/  Sleeve II

/  Synthetic washer

/  Sleeve III

/  Pole cap
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